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AAA Fabrication F Kenneth Beene 7008 Austin Lane Kemp TX 75143-0000 (903) 498-3500 kenneth@aaa-fabrication.com www.aaa-fabrication.com

A.C.T. Dust Collectors A Cindy Warren

140 Heimer Road, 

Suite 695 San Antonio TX 78232-0000 (210) 834-0067 cindy@actdustcollectors.com www.actdustcollectors.com

Alpha Fabrication 

Services A David Merrifield

22865 East Canyon 

Road Aurora CO 80016-0000 (214) 794-8855 merrifield.d@gmail.com

All Pro Fasteners, Inc. A Todd Grzych

1916 Peyco Drive 

North Arlington TX 76001-0000 PO Box 151227 Arlington TX 76015-0000 (817) 467-5700 tgrzych@apf.com www.apf.com

American Steel & 

Alum. Co., Inc. F Rob Beason 3545 East Main Grand Prairie TX 75050-4599  (972) 264-1533 (972) 264-1843 rob@asafab.com www.asafab.com

AFC Steel, LLC F Cole Morgan 1804 Jack McKay Blvd Ennis TX 75119-0000 PO Box 457 Ennis TX 75120-0000 (972) 910-2296 cole@afc-llc.com www.afc-llc.com

Archive Supplies A Richard Fisher 8925 Sterling Ste. 150 Irving TX 75063-2564 (972) 823-4040 (972) 823-4050 richard@archivesupplies.com

AZZ A Mike Delesandri

3100 W. 7th Street 

Suite 500 Ft. Worth TX 76107-0000 (817) 810-0095 mikedelesandri@azz.com www.azzgalvanizing.com

Basden Steel 

Corporation F Nat Killpatrick 645 East Renfro Burleson TX 76028-0000 PO Box 1061 Burleson TX 76097-0000 (817) 710-2859 (817) 295-4375 nat@basdensteel.com www.basdensteel.com

Beco Metal Works 

Company F Brandon Nix 14601 CR 489 Nevada TX 75173-0000 (972) 535-5919 brandon@becometalworks.com www.becometalworks.com

The Blackstone Group 

Tech, LLC A Ashref Hashim

332 S. Michigan Ave. 

Suite 170 Chicago IL 60604-0000 (312) 420-5887 www.bgtek.com

Bratton Steel,L.P. F Jerry Bratton 10733 Newkirk Street Dallas TX 75220-0000 PO Box 541716 Dallas TX 75354-1716 (972) 556-1951 (972) 869-3634 jbratton@bratsteel.com

Brown Strauss Steel  A Mike Greiten

2050 FM 1405    

Building B Baytown TX 77523-0000 (281) 385-8030 mgreiten@brownstrauss.com www.brownstrauss.com

Cardinal Metals,Inc A David Yoes 2707 Barge Ln Dallas TX 75212-0000 POBox 171145 Irving TX 75017-0000 (214)638-0911 (214)638-0289 (469)767-8881 dlyoes@cardmet.com www.cardmet.com

Central Texas Iron 

Works F Roy Eaton PO Box 2555 Waco TX 76702-0000 (254) 776-8000 (254) 776-8844 Reaton@ctiw.com

C&F Steel Company, 

Inc. F Warner Fox 91 State Hwy 36 West Hamilton TX 76531-0000 PO Drawer 72 Hamilton TX 76531-000 (254) 386-8847 (254) 386-8500 warner_fox@candfsteel.com www.candfsteel.com

Construction Metal 

Products, Inc. F Trey Moffatt 23971 IH-35 Kyle TX 78640-0000 (512) 268-3888 (512) 268-2888 trey@cmpinc.org

Controlled Automation, 

Inc. A Kris Sikes

15701 West Sardis 

Road Bauxite  AR 72011-0000 PO Box 888 Bryant AR 72089-0000 (501) 557-5109 kris@controlledautomation.com www.controlledautomation.com

Cordeck A Kenny Moore 1507 Madge St. Houston TX 77039-0000 (877) 857-6400 (844) 857-3533 kpmoore@cordeck.com www.cordeck.com

Dallas Fabrication F Alyson Mosher PO Box 29527 Dallas TX 75229-0000 (972) 245-8771 amosher@dallasfab.com

Data Quest Systems A David Barajas 111 Lazy Hollow Drive League City TX 77573-0000 (281) 330-7834 david.barajas@dataquestsystems.com www.dataquestsystems.com

Design Data (SDS2) A Doug Evans 1501 Old Cheney Rd Lincoln NE 68512-0000 (402) 441-4005 (402) 441-4045 doug@sds2.com www.sds2.com

Ennis Steel Industries F Evan Maltz 1801 S.Interstate 45 Ennis TX 75119-0000 PO Box 1360 Ennis TX 75120-0000 (972) 878-0400 (972) 878-0487 evan.maltz@ennissteel.com www.ennissteel.comm

Ficep Corporation A Ricky Stevenson 2301 Industry Court Forest Hill MD 21050-0000 (410) 588-5800 (410) 588-5900 ricky-stevenson@ficepcorp.com www.ficepcorp.com

Gerdau A Brian Wadsworth 300 Ward Road Midlothian TX 76065-0000 (800) 779-1282 (972) 775-6120 brian.wadsworth@gerdau.com www.2.gerdau.com

Harbor Fabrication F Stephen Haschke

3348 Peden Road, 

Suite 750 Ft. Worth TX 76179-0000 (682) 350-3550 shaschke@harborfab.com www.harborfab.com

Hercules Bolt 

Company A Jan Morr 1010 River Bluff Drive Madison TN 37115-0000 (615) 321-5020 jmorr@herculesbolt.com www.herculesbolt.com

Hollywood Steel, Inc. F Kelley Bitner 6322 West 34th Street Houston TX 77092-0000 (713) 686-4325 (713) 686-4441 kelley@hollywoodsteel.com

Infosight Corporation A Adam Hoover 20700 US Hwy 23 Chillicothe OH 45601-0000 PO Box 5000 Chillicothe OH 45601-0000 (740) 642-3600 ahoover@infosight.com www.infosight.com

Jack O. Blair Corp. A Jack Blair

26797 Hanna Road 

Building 2 Suite 2 Oak Ridge North TX 77385-0000 (832) 928-9655 (480) 275-3356 jack@theblaircompanies.com www.BlairWireRope.com

JackRabbit 

Manufacturing F Makala Gerland 1720 Fountain Ave. Bryan TX 77801-0000 (979) 446-0073 mgerland@jackrabbitmfg.com
Keystone Steel 

Services, LLC F A. Craig Ray 1870 FM 407 Rhome TX 76078-0000 (817) 636-3300 craig@keystonesynergy.com keystonesynergy.com

 The Lincoln Electric 

Co. A Curtis Hayes 8440 Esters Blvd Irving TX 75063-0000 (972) 929-2500 curtis_hayes@lincolnelectric.com www.lincolnelectric.com

LRS Construction 

Services F Melissa Chumley 5437 County Road 312 Cleburne TX 76031-0000 (682) 459-3030 melissa@lrsconstructionservices.com www.lrsconstructionservices.com

New Millennium A Michael Purifoy 3565 Hwy 32 North Hope Arkansas 71801-0000 (870) 722-4100 michael.purifoy@newmill.com www.newmill.com

Nucor Steel Texas A Matt Snow 8812 Hwy 79 West Jewett TX 75846-0000 PO Box 126 Jewett TX 75846-0000 (214)789-7941 (903) 626-6262 (972) 712-0555 matthew.snow@nucor.com www.nucor.com

Nucor-Vulcraft Group A Dustin Corns 175 CR 2345 Grapeland TX 75844-0000 (936) 687-3130 (936) 687-4290 dcorns@vulcraft-tx.com www.vulcraft.com
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Oates Metal Deck & 

Building Products, Inc. A David Reed 450 Preston Road Pasadena TX 77503-000 (713) 475-0427 davidreed@oatesmetaldeck.com www.oatesmetaldeck.com

Ohio Gratings - Texas A Shaun Eller 5500 Cedar Crest Housotn TX 77087-0000 (713) 6450611 seller@ohiogratings.com www.ohiogratings.com

P2 Programs A Paul Parks PO Box 1000 Dripping Springs TX 78620-0000 (512) 858-2007 paul@p2programs.com www.p2programs.com

Pantera Ventures, LLC F Pamela Huffman 189 Bear Cat Road Aledo TX 76008-0000 (817) 886-8880 (817) 719-9191 pam@pantera-ventures.com

Quality Drafting, Inc. A Ronnie Chunn 514 S. Second St. Lufkin TX 75901-0000 (936) 634-2663 ronnie@qltydraft.com

Rockstar Welding F Bill Smith PO Box 368 Aubrey TX 76227-0000 (940) 488-4144 bill.smith@rockstarwelding.com www.rockstarwelding.com

Southwest 

Galvanizing, Inc. A Erika Gonzales 737 Aleen Street Houston TX 77229-4188 PO Box 24188 Houston TX 77229-4188 (800) 799-8413 (713) 675-3715 erika@swgalvanizing.com www.swgalvanizing.com

Staley Steel, LLC F Bryan Kindopp 9620 St. John Rd Pilot Point TX 76258-0000 (940) 686-6000 (940) 686-6006 bkindopp@staleysteel.com www.staleysteel.com

Steel Projects A Jim Moody 2301 Industry Court Forest Hill MD 21050-0000 (207) 649-8370 jmoody@steelprojects.com www.steelprojects.com

St. Louis Screw & Bolt A Joe Howard PO Box 260 Madison IL 62060-0260 (800) 237-7059 JoeH@slbolt.com www.slbolt.com

Steel Boss 

International, Inc. F Tanner Moss 1815 Coombs Street Dallas Texas 75215-0000 (214) 421-2141 tanner@steel-boss.com www.steel-boss.com

StruMIS, LLC A Samantha Dillon

2550 Eisenhower Ave, 

Suite 206B Trooper PA 19403-0000 P.O.Box 26838 Collegeville PA 19426-0000 (610) 280-9840 (610) 280-9841 s.dillon@strumis.com www.strumis.com

Steffani Metals, Inc. F Traci Warner 6811 Satsuma Drive Houston Texas 77041-0000 PO Box 41337 Houston TX 77240-0000 (713) 896-9160 (713) 896-0414 (713)539-9672 traci@steffanimetals.com www.steffanimetals.com

Stubbs Engineering, 

Inc. A Michael Stubbs

277 E. Amador Ave. 

Suite 200 Las Cruces NM 88001-0000 (575) 993-5228 (575) 219-6177 mstubbs@stubbseng.com www.stubbseng.com

Texas Star Fab & 

Equipment F W.H. Brittian 5672 St. Hwy 31 East Murchison TX 75778-0000 (903) 469-3383 (903) 469-3677 texasstarfab@aol.com

Trojan Steel, LLC A Jonathan Calvert 7600 Renwick Drive Houston TX 77081-0000 (281)0954-4422 jon@trojansteel.com www.trojansteel.com

Tyler Steel Company F Bobby Hood 1111 East Olive Street Tyler Texas 75702-0000 PO Box 89 Tyler TX 75710-0000 (903) 595-4553 (903) 595-4554 bhood@tylersteel.com www.tylersteel.com

Zinkpower - Waco A Russell Wallace 7401 Mars Drive Waco TX 76712-0000 (254) 324-7330 russell.wallace@zinkpowerusa.com
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